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2023-2024 School Calendar Important Dates:

Thursday		August 31			Orientation 6-8pm
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday		September 5		First Day for Students
Thursday		September 21		HOLIDAY – Sovereignty Day
Thursday		September 28		Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday		October 9			HOLIDAY – Indigenous Peoples Day
Saturday		October 21			Harvest Day
Thursday		October 26			Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen 
Tuesday		October 31			Zagbëgon Trunk-or-Treat
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday		November 9			Honoring Our Veterans 
Friday			November 10		HOLIDAY – Veterans Day
Thursday		November 16		Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen
Monday		November 20		Half Day (P/T Conferences)
Tuesday		November 21		Half Day (P/T Conferences)
Wed-Fri		November 22-24		No School – Thanksgiving Holiday
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday		December 9		           Holly Fair & Art Extravaganza/GM
Monday		Dec 25-Jan 5			No School – Winter Break 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday		January 8			Classes Resume
Monday 		January 15			HOLIDAY – Martin Luther King Day
Thursday		January 25			Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Wednesday		February 7			Half Day (P/T Conferences)
Thursday		February 8			Half Day (P/T Conferences)
Thursday		February 29			Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday		March 21			Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen
Friday			March 29			HOLIDAY – Good Friday
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday		April 1-5			No School – Spring Break
Monday		April 1			Spring into Your Local Library
Monday		April 8			Classes Resume
Thursday		April 25			Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Wednesday		May 1				Half Day (P/T Conferences)
Thursday		May 2				Half Day (P/T Conferences)
Thursday		May 16			Gdenwémagnenanêk Mdagwéwen 
[bookmark: _Hlk76729249]Thursday		May 23			Zagbëgon Graduation/
							Students’ Last Day of School 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Friday			June 7			Honoring our Parents Shishibé
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